

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
<b>Ingresos</b>				
INGRESOS POR VENTA DE BIENES Y SERVICIOS	2,525,890.16	83.01	17,508,640.05	46.99
PARTICIPACIONES	1,004,770.60	33.02	19,921,626.61	53.47
INGRESOS FINANCIEROS	13,124.94	0.43	176,977.50	0.48
OTROS INGRESOS VARIOS	1,025.41	0.03	1,025.41	0.00
INGRESOS A CREDITO	-501,795.87	-16.49	-347,922.59	-0.93
<b>Total Ingresos</b>	<b>3,043,015.24</b>	<b>100.00</b>	<b>37,260,346.98</b>	<b>100.00</b>
<b>Egresos</b>				
SERVICIOS PERSONALES	279,960.60	9.20	1,640,427.78	4.40
MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS	14,651.69	0.48	48,960.51	0.13
SERVICIOS GENERALES	105,939.95	3.48	3,046,692.04	8.18
GASTOS FINANCIEROS	1,676,103.81	55.08	18,760,301.36	50.35
DEPRECIACIONES	297,110.07	9.76	3,712,006.25	9.96
OTROS GASTOS	0.04	0.00	0.06	0.00
<b>Total Egresos</b>	<b>2,373,766.16</b>	<b>78.01</b>	<b>27,208,388.00</b>	<b>73.02</b>
<b>Utilidad (o Pérdida)</b>	<b>669,249.08</b>	<b>21.99</b>	<b>10,051,958.98</b>	<b>26.98</b>